Place

1

Group:
Total Time

28.7623
29.8784
30.1064
30.1116
30.2704
30.4885
30.8336
30.8954

SouthWeber

Avg MPH
225.58

217.16
215.51
215.47
214.34
212.81
210.43
210.01

Brian B

Tucker B
Oaklee M

Ava B

Carson R

Trey H

Aspen R

Alton & Liam R

Car Name

Boomer Sooner
Tucker's Car
The Kimmobile

The Baddie Mobile

Chicken Dinner
The Majestic

Liam is smart

30.9592
30.9735

209.57
209.48

Lyza U

Kiley & Emma .

Jen B
The Quack Mobile

31.2364
31.4813
31.8272
31.9707
32.0295
32.0845
32.1055
32.4023
32.5854

207.71
206.10
203.86
202.94
202.57
202.22
202.09
200.24
199.12

Aspen R
Sarah B
Ellie H
Yousif S
Madi J
Anders A

Quinn E

Dylan C

Calvin H

The Batmobile
CELERE]

Crazy Blue

Bullet

Da Winner
The Safe

| AM SPEED




