

Group: SouthWeber

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.7623	225.58	Brian B	68	Boomer Sooner	
2	29.8784	217.16	Tucker B	24	Tucker's Car	
3	30.1064	215.51	Oaklee M	13	The Kimmobile	
4	30.1116	215.47	Ava B	16	The Baddie Mobile	
5	30.2704	214.34	Carson R	7		
6	30.4885	212.81	Trey H	15	Chicken Dinner	
7	30.8336	210.43	Aspen R	14	The Majestic	
8	30.8954	210.01	Alton & Liam R	27	Liam is smart	
9	30.9592	209.57	Lyza U	42	Jen B	
10	30.9735	209.48	Kiley & Emma .	72	The Quack Mobile	
11	31.2364	207.71	Aspen R	1	The Batmobile	
12	31.4813	206.10	Sarah B	18	Banana	
13	31.8272	203.86	Ellie H	6	Crazy Blue	
14	31.9707	202.94	Yousif S	99		
15	32.0295	202.57	Madi J	11	Bullet	
16	32.0845	202.22	Anders A	54	Da Winner	
17	32.1055	202.09	Quinn E	45	The Safe	
18	32.4023	200.24	Dylan C	50	I AM SPEED	
19	32.5854	199.12	Calvin H	12		